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FALL

Football
Volleyball
Competitive
Cheer
WINTER
Basketball

Wrestling

SPRING
Soccer
Baseball
Softball
Golf

Track & Field

First

Practice

7/29

7/29

7/29

10/31

10/31

1/30

1/30

1/30

1/30

1/30

First

Scrim./Jamb.

8/24

8/15

8/15

11/7

11/7

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

Pre-

Season

8/19

11/18

11/18

2/17

2/24

2/24

2/24

2/24

M Less than a minute

First

Contest

9/7

8/29

9/7

11/28

11/28

2/27

3/6

3/6

3/6

3/6

Last

Contest

11/3

10/18

11/5

2/11

1/31

4/28

4/29

4/29

5/6

4/29
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