2022-23 Middle School Sports Calendar

② admin ☑ • May 21, 2022 Last Updated: June 21, 2022 🔥 171 🗖 Less than a minute

FALL	First Practice	First Scrim./Jamb.	Pre- Season	First Contest	Last Contest
Football	7/29	8/24		9/7	11/3
Volleyball	7/29	8/15	8/19	8/29	10/18
Competitive Cheer	7/29	8/15		9/7	11/5
WINTER					
Basketball	10/31	11/7	11/18	11/28	2/11
Wrestling	10/31	11/7	11/18	11/28	1/31
SPRING					
Soccer	1/30	2/6	2/17	2/27	4/28
Baseball	1/30	2/6	2/24	3/6	4/29
Softball	1/30	2/6	2/24	3/6	4/29
Golf	1/30	2/6	2/24	3/6	5/6
Track & Field	1/30	2/6	2/24	3/6	4/29

Privacy - Terms